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Peter Taylor

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Peter Taylor
Postcode

Date of birth February 1959

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

INTERNATIONAL DATA RECOVERY
SERVICES LTD

PELERIN PROJECT SERVICES
LIMITED

POND HOPPERS LIMITED
LIFESTYLE EQUITY RELEASE
LIMITED

EDGE VISION LIMITED

EDGE VISION LIMITED

ROUTES TO MARKET LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
07924347

06840768

06528362
05442522

04701872
04701872

04467841

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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908306603

British

908306603

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position

25/01/2012

09/03/2009

10/03/2008
01/01/2006

19/03/2003
19/03/2003

26/06/2002

Director

Director

Director

19/02/2007 Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Director



